
Alnwick - Newton-on-the-Moor - Swarland - Felton - Morpeth 415 

The Timetable is Changing! 

 

Saturdays only: from Saturday 9th November 2024 
 

Service Number 415 415 415 
Arrivals from Newcastle 09:40 13:40 17:37 

Morpeth Bus Station (Stand G) 09:48 13:48 17:48 
Felton Bridge, Northumberland 

Arms 
10:07 14:07 18:07 

Swarland, Square 10:15 14:15 18:15 
Newton-on-the-Moor 10:21 14:21 18:21 

Willowburn Estate, Leisure Centre 10:29 14:29 ---- 
Alnwick Bus Station 10:36 14:36  ---- 

 
 
 
 

Service Number 415 415 415 
Alnwick Bus Station (Stand 2) ---- 12:55 16:55 

Willowburn Estate, Leisure Centre ---- 13:02 17.02 
Newton-on-the-Moor 09:10 13:10 17:10 

Swarland, Square 09:16 13:16 17.16 
Felton Bridge, Northumberland 

Arms 
09:24 13:24 17:24 

Morpeth Bus Station 09.43 13:43 17:43 
Departures to Newcastle 09.58 13:58 17:58 

 


